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RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Rana - Assoluti Femmine

Roma, Sabato 28/06/2025 - 11:10
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome Anno
1 DMYTRIV DMYTRIV ANASTASIYA 2008
2 KRUGER LISA 2000
3 MILESI LETIZIA 2000
4 MERCURIO GAIA 2004
5 BERRA ALESSIA 1994
6 VAN DRIMMELEN IRENE 2005
7 PROCIDA ANGELA 2000
8 GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA 2008
9 MECENATE DOMIZIANA 2002
- TAI ALICE 1999
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Societa

Spain

Netherlands

Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps

Gabbiano Ssd Arl

Gs Fiamme Azzurre / Polha-Varese Apd Aps
Netherlands

Gruppo Sportivo Paralimpico Difesa / Centro Sportivo Portici Asd
Roxenasport S.S.D. aR.L.

G.S Fiamme Oro / S S. Lazio Nuoto

Great Britain
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N
natatoria

Serie
direct final

FINALE Punti

00:37.15 1004.31
00:35.67 1003.64
00:44.12 980.73
00:45.33 954.56
00:38.18 952.33
00:44.81 916.31
01:39.76 853.65
00:43.36 825.65
01:28.01 79252
ASS

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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